
NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY 
School of Professional Studies 

6th Floor, DD-26, Sector I, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 064 
Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in 

 

    Date: 27.06.2020 

Schedule for Online Classes of MLIS for the Session Jan – Dec, 2020 to be held as per schedule 

through NSOU App: 

Dates Days Teacher Paper Time 

01.07.20 Wednesday Dr Barnali Roy 

Choudhury 

Paper-VIIIE3: Public Library System 
 

11.00 hrs–12.00hrs 

03.07.20 Friday Dr Barnali Roy 

Choudhury 

Paper-II: Information Sources, Systems and 

Services 
 

11.00 hrs-12.00hrs 

06.07.20 Monday Anamika das Paper VII: Research methodology 17.00 hrs-18.00hrs 

08.07.20 Wednesday Anamika das Paper VII: Research methodology 17.00 hrs-18.00 hrs 

10.07.20 Friday Dr Barnali Roy 

Choudhury 

Paper-II: Information Sources, Systems and 
Services 

11.00 hrs–12.00 hrs 

13.07.20 Monday Dr Barnali Roy 

Choudhury 

Paper IV: Information Institutions, Products and 

Services 

 

11.00 hrs–12.00 hrs 

15.07.20 Wednesday Anamika das Paper III: Information Retrieval 17.00 hrs–18.00 hrs 

17.07.20 Friday Anamika das Paper III: Information Retrieval 17.00 hrs–18.00 hrs 

20.07.20 Monday Dr Barnali Roy 

Choudhury 

Paper VIIIE1: Preservation and Conservation of 

Library Materials 
 

11.00 hrs–12.00 hrs 

22.07.20 Wednesday Dr Barnali Roy 

Choudhury 

Paper VIIIE2: Academic Library System 
 

11.00 hrs–12.00 hrs 

24.07.20 Friday Anamika das Paper IV: Information Institutions, Products 

and Services 

17.00 hrs–18.00 hrs 

27.07.20 Monday Anamika das Paper V: Library Management 17.00 hrs–18.00 hrs 

 
 

Dr Barnali Roy Choudhury 

Asst. Prof, DLIS,  NSOU 
 
 

 

Forwarded by, 

  
Sd/- 
Prof. Anirban Ghosh, Director, i/c, SPS 

                                      Ms. Anamika Das,  
Asst. Prof, DLIS,  NSOU  
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